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Dover Area High School [DAHS]

Number of Top Times: 50 Show Yards Only

Individual Top Times

Coach: Richard Janosky

Boys Senior 50 Free
1 2167 Y
2 2237 Y
3 22.38 Y
4 2291 Y
5 22.99 Y
6 23.02 Y
7 23.09 Y
8 23.16 Y
9 2329 Y
10 * 2335Y
10 * 2335Y
12 2342 Y
13 23.46 Y
14 23.59 Y
15 2364 Y
16 2367 Y
17 23.71 Y
18 2372 Y
19 2379 Y
20 23.89 Y
21 23.90 Y
22 23.97 Y
23 24.11°Y
24 2424 Y
25 24.26 Y
26 2427 Y
27 24.28 Y
28 24.30 Y
29 24.35 Y
30 2440 Y
31 2455 Y
32 * 2460 Y
32 * 2460 Y
34 2462 Y
35 2468 Y
36 2473 Y
37 2478 Y
38 24.83 Y
39 * 2494 Y
39 * 2494 Y
41 25.02 Y
42 25.04 Y
43 2507 Y
44 2515 Y
45 2523 Y
46 * 2533 Y
46 * 2533 Y
48 2546 Y
49 2548 Y
50 25.56 Y
Boys Senior 100 Free
1 48.31 Y

F Nathan Stare

F Stephen Cashman
F Jason March

F Eric Naylor

F Tobias Kwasnjuk
F lan Miller

F Jonathan Rubritz
F Ross Spangler
F Justin Geesey

F John Bubb

F Casey Marshall
F Joe Collins

F Shane Melhorn
F Jeremy Naylor

F Kyle Dute

F David Boyer

F Daniel Ruppert
F Richard Janosky
F Dan Arnold

F Adam Spangler
F Ryan Taylor

F Bob McDowell

F Andy Woods

F Nathan Leierer
F Steve Schwartzer
F Karl Mallorey

F Justin Kenney

F Grant Bubb

F Bill Minnich

F Derek Campbell
F Jakub Becker

F Adam Becker

F Bill McDowell

F Travis Hoffman
F Matthew Edgar
F Dakota Taylor

F Joel Behr

F Jared Leierer

F Dustin Sheffer

F Luther Rinehart
F Shawn Smith

F Matt Baldwin

F Scott Tilley

F Jacob Sterner

F Justin Adams

F Donovan Frantz
F Cameron Aspey
F Angel Martinez
F Dallas Sutton

F Troy Hoffman

F Jonathan Rubritz

© 00 N O O~ WN

Boys Senior 200 Free

1
2
3

48.43
48.57
48.92
49.28
50.28
50.58
50.73
50.86
51.21
51.41
51.47
51.76
51.90
51.97
52.40
52.52
52.80
52.88
53.38
53.45
53.47
53.73
53.76
54.71
54.78
54.87
55.32
55.34
55.39
55.52
55.80
55.81
55.86
56.00
56.02
56.09
56.26
56.43
56.46
56.79
56.79
56.87
56.87
56.98
57.14
57.22
57.55
57.59
58.14
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1:43.95 Y
1:4421° Y
1:44.48 Y

F lan Miller

F Eric Naylor

F Stephen Cashman
F Nathan Stare

F Richard Janosky
F Jason March

F Joe Collins

F Tobias Kwasnjuk
F David Boyer

F Casey Marshall
F Justin Geesey

F Kyle Dute

F John Bubb

F Ryan Taylor

F Scott Tilley

F Grant Bubb

F Karl Mallorey

F Daniel Ruppert
F Nathan Leierer
F Jeremy Naylor

F Shane Melhorn
F Ross Spangler
F Justin Kenney

F Bob McDowell

F Travis Hoffman
F Steve Schwartzer
F Joel Behr

F James Garcia

F Jared Leierer

F Matthew Edgar
F Adam Becker

F Dustin Sheffer

F Chris Bartkowski
F Bill McDowell

F Matt Baldwin

F Dakota Taylor

F Bill Minnich

F Luther Rinehart
F Eddie Cervantes
F Dallas Sutton

F Angel Martinez
F Jakub Becker

F Corey Arnold

F Justin Adams

F Chris Berry

F Ethan Staub

F David Clancy

F Adam Spangler
F Erik Deller

F Jonathan Rubritz
F Eric Naylor
F Joe Collins

Boys
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1:49.17
1:49.93
1:50.31
1:52.11
1:52.31
1:52.81
1:54.88
1:55.82
1:56.08
1:56.35
1:56.61
1:56.88
1:57.36
1:57.63
1:58.24
1:59.27
1:59.58
1:59.66
1:59.70
2:00.03
2:00.62
2:00.75
2:01.43
2:01.43
2:01.49
2:02.22
2:02.79
2:03.21
2:03.42
2:03.56
2:04.85
2:05.51
2:05.75
2:06.43
2:06.71
2:07.48
2:07.56
2:08.11
2:08.77
2:08.94
2:09.11
2:09.60
2:09.74
2:10.13
2:10.76
2:10.88
2:11.46

Senior 500 Free
4:4769 Y
44770 Y
4:4984 Y
4:5339 Y
5:03.95 Y
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F lan Miller

F Casey Marshall
F David Boyer

F Richard Janosky
F Karl Mallorey

F Jason March

F Cameron Aspey
F Adam Becker

F Stephen Cashman
F Scott Tilley

F Jared Bubb

F Nathan Stare

F Daniel Ruppert
F Hunter Link

F Shawn Smith

F Joel Behr

F Travis Hoffman
F Ross Spangler
F Grant Bubb

F Dustin Sheffer

F Jeremy Naylor

F James Garcia

F Adam Spangler
F Justin Geesey

F Chris Bartkowski
F John Bubb

F Tobias Kwasnjuk
F Erik Deller

F Troy Hoffman

F Eddie Cervantes
F Ethan Staub

F Dan Elton

F Dylan Jacobson
F Matthew Edgar
F Brannon Boyd

F David Clancy

F Corey Arnold

F Dan Buchanan
F Stephen Forbes
F Dallas Sutton

F Bill Minnich

F Nathan Leierer
F Chris Berry

F Scott Becker

F Tyke McDaniel

F Kyle Dute

F Colton Krout

F Eric Naylor

F Jonathan Rubritz
F Joe Collins

F David Boyer

F Karl Mallorey
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6 5:07.52 Y F Hunter Link
7 51199 Y F lan Miller
8 5:1348 Y F Casey Marshall
9 5:14.63 Y F Shawn Smith
10 5:19.99 Y F Nathan Stare
11 5:21.44 Y F Daniel Ruppert
12 5:23.56 Y F Dan Buchanan
13 5:23.92 Y F Richard Janosky
14 5:24.86 Y F Brannon Boyd
15 5:25.59 Y F Erik Deller
16 52751 Y F Travis Hoffman
17 5:27.77 Y F Adam Becker
18 5:30.59 Y F Joel Behr
19 5:31.36 Y F Chris Bartkowski
20 5:32.18 Y F Stephen Forbes
21 5:33.01 Y F John Bubb
22 5:35.23 Y F Jason March
23 5:35.96 Y F Scott Tilley
24 5:40.07 Y F Grant Bubb
25 5:42.42 Y F Mike Olson
26 5:43.83 Y F Adam Spangler
27 5:46.05 Y F Ross Spangler
28 5:48.03 Y F Evan McDaniel
29 5:49.52 Y F James Garcia
30 5:49.59 Y F Scott Becker
31 5:49.82 Y F Eddie Cervantes
32 5:51.85 Y F Justin Kenney
33 5:53.87 Y F Nathan Leierer
34 5:55.43 Y F Shane Hollinger
35 5:56.61 Y F Kyle Dute
36 5:57.31 Y F Corey Arnold
37 5:57.36 Y F Dan Arnold
38 5:58.21 Y F Jakub Becker
39 5:58.65 Y F Ryan Taylor
40 5:59.00 Y F Dylan Jacobson
41 5:59.16 Y F Troy Hoffman
42 6:00.24 Y F Derek Campbell
43 6:04.43 Y F Chris Berry
44 6:04.49 Y F Bill Minnich
45 6:09.05 Y F Shawn Vincent
46 6:12.81 Y F Jared Leierer
47 6:13.28 Y F Steve Manley
48 6:14.34 Y F Tyler Niner
49 6:14.68 Y F Paul Arendt
50 6:15.22 Y F Jake Riddle
Boys Senior 100 Back
1 = 5211'Y F Eric Naylor
1 = 5211Y F Karl Mallorey
3 5471 Y F Casey Marshall
4 55691 Y F Ryan Taylor
5 56.21 Y F Scott Tilley
6 57.99 Y F Travis Hoffman
7 58.20 Y F Stephen Cashman
8 58.40 Y F Jonathan Rubritz
9 58.99 Y F Andy Woods
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F David Clancy

F Nathan Stare

F John Bubb

F Richard Janosky
F Joe Hoover

F David Boyer

F Jeremy Naylor

F lan Miller

F Troy Hoffman

F Adam Spangler
F Ross Spangler
F Hunter Link

F Derek Campbell
F Adam Becker

F Joel Behr

F Erik Deller

F Dallas Sutton

F Paul Arendt

F Eddie Cervantes
F Dustin Sheffer

F Stephen Forbes
F Dan Buchanan
F Dakota Taylor

F Noah Mumma

F Justin Geesey

F Tyke McDaniel

F Shane Melhorn
F Jakub Becker

F Mike Olson

F Grant Bubb

F Corey Arnold

F Devin Glace

F Chris Bartkowski
F Evan McDaniel
F Steve Schwartzer
F Chris Woods

F Adam Haines

F Chris Berry

F Thomas Whitfield
F Tyler Niner

F Aaron Wilt

Boys Senior 100 Breast

10 59.00
1" 1:00.56
12 1:00.65
13 1:00.67
14 1:01.25
15 1:01.44
16 1:01.65
17 1:01.91
18 1:02.24
19 1:02.78
20 1:03.08
21 1:03.10
22 1:05.41
23 1:05.82
24 1:06.13
25 1:06.28
26 1:06.48
27 1:06.73
28 1:06.85
29 1:06.88
30 1:07.13
31 1:07.46
32 1:07.54
33 1:08.88
34 1:08.94
35 1:09.14
36 1:10.10
37 1:10.31
38 1:10.32
39 1:11.16
40 1:11.60
41 1:11.70
42 1:11.74
43 1:11.89
44 1:13.21
45 1:13.95
46 1:14.35
47 1:14.48
48 1:14.56
49 1:14.89
50 1:14.92

1 1:02.08

2 1:02.10

3 1:03.16

4 1:03.49

5 1:04.91

6 1:05.14

7 1:05.22

8 1:05.89

9 1:06.53
10 1:06.65
1 1:08.02
12 1:08.21
13 1:08.36
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F Jared Bubb

F Dustin Sheffer
F Adam Spangler
F Eric Naylor

F Shane Melhorn
F Andy Woods

F Daniel Ruppert
F Brannon Boyd
F Ross Spangler
F Joe Hoover

F Stephen Forbes
F Jonathan Rubritz
F Jason March

14 1
15 1
16 1
17 1
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:08.58
:08.85
:09.27
:10.05
18 1:
:10.66
111.36
:11.57
:112.00
112.37
:12.65
:112.82
112.92
112.97
:113.00
113.32
:13.63
:114.58
:115.20
:115.40
:115.52
:15.75
115.77
:115.94
116.22
:117.46
:117.54
:17.58
117.62
117.81
:118.14
118.17
:118.20
:18.28
:18.33
119.18
:119.34

10.29

24.41
50.71
50.91
52.39
52.80
53.68
54.04
54.18
55.37
57.84
57.87
58.55
58.86
58.87
59.26
59.67
59.86
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Boys Senior 100 Fly
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F Curtis Harman

F Tobias Kwasnjuk
F Dakota Taylor

F Erik Deller

F Shawn Smith

F Drew MacDonald
F Adam Becker

F Stephen Cashman
F Jared Leierer

F John Bubb

F Bill Minnich

F Grant Bubb

F Thomas Whitfield
F Chris Bartkowski
F Travis Hoffman

F Steve Schwartzer
F Cameron Aspey
F Eddie Cervantes
F Aki Kuusistio

F Jacob Stromgren
F Bob McDowell

F Sean Finley

F lan Miller

F Ryan Taylor

F Chris Berry

F Tyler Snyder

F David Beyer

F Patrick McAllister
F Tyler Niner

F Chaitanya Ayysola
F David Boyer

F James Garcia

F John Kile

F Dan Buchanan

F Reggie Stelfox

F Dylan Jacobson
F Gabe Lloyd

F Bill Minnich

F Eric Naylor

P Karl Mallorey

F Casey Marshall
P Stephen Cashman
F Jonathan Rubritz
F David Boyer

F Andy Woods

F Ryan Taylor

F Richard Janosky
F lan Miller

F Troy Hoffman

F Hunter Link

F Scott Tilley

F Jared Bubb

F Cameron Aspey
F Adam Spangler
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Boys
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59.92
1:00.06
1:00.74
1:01.33
1:02.10
1:02.16
1:02.61
1:03.09
1:03.22
1:03.95
1:04.11
1:04.79
1:05.18
1:05.42
1:05.89
1:05.96
1:06.56
1:07.10
1:07.19
1:07.54
1:07.63
1:07.81
1:08.08
1:08.58
1:08.59
1:08.72
1:08.77
1:09.12
1:09.74
1:09.78
1:11.15
1:11.76
1:13.30

Senior 200 IM
1:57.64
1:58.59
2:05.56
2:07.52
2:08.18
2:08.36
2:08.76
2:09.02
2:09.04
2:09.82
2:11.01
2:11.29
2:12.06
2:12.08
2:12.24
2:12.40
2:113.19
2:14.32
2:16.10
2:16.57
2:16.99
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F Dan Arnold

F John Bubb

F Shawn Smith

F Jason March

F James Garcia

F Nathan Stare

F Dustin Sheffer

F Justin Geesey

F Eddie Cervantes
F Dakota Taylor

F Dan Bollinger

F Travis Hoffman
F Matthew Edgar
F Chris Bartkowski
F Dallas Sutton

F Joe Hoover

F Tobias Kwasnjuk
F Drew MacDonald
F Dan Buchanan
F Erik Deller

F Stephen Forbes
F Colton Krout

F Joel Behr

F Josh Firestone
F Ross Spangler
F Adam Becker

F Chris Berry

F Jeremy Naylor

F Dylan Jacobson
F Shane Hollinger
F Jake Riddle

F Tyler Niner

F Justin Kenney

F Eric Naylor

F Jonathan Rubritz
F David Boyer

F Jared Bubb

F Hunter Link

F Travis Hoffman
F Stephen Cashman
F Joe Collins

F Karl Mallorey

F Andy Woods

F Ross Spangler
F Dustin Sheffer
F Adam Spangler
F Jason March

F Brannon Boyd
F Scott Tilley

F Daniel Ruppert
F Cameron Aspey
F lan Miller

F Shawn Smith

F Stephen Forbes

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Boys
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2:19.27 Y F Ryan Taylor 26 137.35 F Faith Anderson
2:19.44 Y F Nathan Stare 27 136.60 S Jake Howell
2:19.87 Y F Adam Becker 28 136.00 F Greg Whittier
2:20.02 Y F Dan Buchanan 29 132.75 F Joshua Jones
2:20.18 Y F John Bubb 30 131.89 F Travis Feeser
2:2019 Y F Erik Deller 31 130.65 F Mike Rosenberry
2:20.38 Y F Troy Hoffman 32 129.35 F Brian Lehman
2:2052 Y F Paul Arendt 33 125.30 F Donovan Frantz
2:21.85 Y F Eddie Cervantes 34 122.80 F Chelsea Cortez
2:22.99 Y F Tobias Kwasnjuk 35 116.30 F Lexi Cook
2:23.07 Y F Richard Janosky 36 109.05 F Maurys Webster
2:2322 Y F Jeremy Naylor 37 105.60 F NicoleM HEMMANN
2:2334 Y F Drew MacDonald 38 105.15 F Daniel Mikos
2:2563 Y F Dylan Jacobson 39 67.10 F Cody Shoemaker
2:26.00 ¥ F Bill Minnich Boys Senior 1 Meter 11 Dives

2:26.34 Y F Thomas Whitfield 1 305.95 E Brendan Reinert
2:26.63 Y F Grant Bubb 2 30245 F Bob Altland
221.24 Y F Dakota Taylor 3 28510 F Josh Raudebaugh
2:27.56 Y F James Garcia 4 284.60 F Gregory App
2:28.10 Y F Dan Bollinger 5 261.85 F Sean Finley
22819 ¥ F Joe Hoover 6 25435 F Scott Rohrbaugh
2:2835 Y F Jared Leierer 7 24980 F Todd Gussler
2:28.56 Y F Chris Bartkowski 8 218.00 F Tim Serrano
220.78 Y F David Clancy 9 18210 F Jess Thompson
i F Tyke McDaniel 10 142.10 F Donovan Frantz
2:31.05 ¥ F Chris Berry 11 133.40 F Christi Moore
2:31.26 Y F Scott Becker

2:32.44 Y F Shane Hollinger

2:33.58 Y F Reggie Stelfox

Senior 1 Meter 6 Dives

290.55 F Josh Raudebaugh
271.85 F Jamie Kohler
247.70 F Sean Finley
221.05 F Evan Stare
212.60 F Brendan Reinert
210.05 F Ryan Terry
206.75 F Tim Whitson
192.25 F Jess Thompson
189.40 F Gregory App
182.45 F Todd Gussler
181.20 F Bob Altland
179.80 F Jake Riddle
173.00 F Tim Serrano
172.25 F Corey Leppo
166.05 F Jeff Davis
164.35 F Scott Rohrbaugh
158.05 F Tj Goodman
154.00 F Nic Whittier
145.70 F Chris Marino
143.75 F Mike Knokey
143.10 F Christi Moore
142.80 F Jeremiah Bloss
142.60 F Mark Senft
138.15 F Josh Firestone
137.50 F Heath Rudy



